Box Score Report

LHS vs West Fargo - Dec 12, 2025 - L 76-84

Period Stats

Team 1 2

LHS 44 32
46 38

Team Stats

Field Goal %

Effective Field Goal %
2FG Made/Attempted
2FG%

3FG Made/Attempted
3FG%

FT Made/Attempted
Free Throw Percentage
Points Per Possession
Transition Points
Points Off Turnovers
Second Chance Points
Points in the Paint
Offensive Rebounds
Defensive Rebounds
Assists

Deflections

Steals

Blocks

Turnovers

Personal Fouls
Charges Taken

LHS

40.7%
51.7%
11/22
50.0%
13137
35.1%
15/19
78.9%
1.04

12
20
10
15
10
10

18
1

Final

84

53.6%
59.8%
23/36
63.9%
7/20
35.0%
17/21
81.0%
1.22
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Boys' Varsity Basketball's Player Stats

Name

#1 Braxten Ruff

#3 Jack Julson

#4 Griffen Zins

#5 Josh Link

#10 Ethan Geffre

#12 Jackson Jordan

#14 Jonathan Roubideaux

#22 Makiya Berryhill

#23 Brody Shepherd

#24 Weston Kraft

#32 Cooper Johnson

Pts

FG
1/4

3/9

12

3/4

n

0/1

9/19

2/9

3/7

12

0/1

West Fargo High School's Player Stats

Name

#0 Aiden Simek

#2 Aiden Samek

#3 Haakon Seymour

#4 Ace Sheeley

#5 Owen Scoville

#10 Rory Senger

#11 Beckett Pfau

#15 Stephon Booth

#21 Soren Ristvedt

#23 Princeton Keller

#42 WYATT KNUDSEN

Pts

5

25

FG
12

7115

2/5

0/2

7

2/3

9/15

4/5

13

n

2/4

3FG
0/2

2/7

12

12

0/0

0/1

5/10

17

2/4

17

0/1

3FG
0/1

3/8

0/2

0/1

0/0

0/0

3/5

0/0

13

0/0

0/0

FT
0/0

12

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

4/6

3/4

5/5

0/0

2/2

FT

3/4

8/8

0/0

0/0

0/0

12

5/5

0/0

0/1

0/0

0/1

+/-

+1

+6

W+

+1

+2

MINS
27

20

25

32

31

MINS

10

32

30

12

31

14

17

10

23
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AST

DEFL

DEFL

STL

STL

BLK

BLK

TO
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CHG

CHG



